CET competency finder - therapeutic optometrists

All CET modules available until 27 December 2018.

Article/quiz
and of convergence insufficiency
and of convergence insufficiency

Adapting clinical practice for patients with communication difficulties
Adapting clinical practice for patients with communication difficulties
Current treatment of RVO

Current treatment of RVO

Complications of PVD

Complications of PVD

M of ani: ropic yopia: multimedia

of ani ropic amblyopia: multimedia
Diabetes and the eye: Part 1
Diabetes and the eye: Part 2
Diabetes and the eye: Part 5
Diabetes and the eye: Part 5
Diabetes and the eye: Part 6

Diabetes and the eye: Part 6

C-code
C-58575
C-58576
C-57676
C-57677
C-55942
C-55943
C-55948
C-55949
C-55889
C-55888
C-52979
C-50817
C-53851
C-53852
C-53854

C-53855

Non-interactive (N)
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