## CET competency finder - therapeutic optometrists



All CET modules available until 27 December 2018.

			(l)/ :tive (N)	General Optical Council  Approved CFT for Therapeulic Optomekrists								
Article/quiz	C-code	Points	Interactive (I)/ Non-interactive (N)	KNOWLEDGE	OPTIONS	SHARE DECISION MAKING	SAFE	PROFESSIONAL	ALWAYS IMPROVING	INFORMATION	THE HEALTHCARE SYSTEM	SELF & OTHERS
Assessment and management of convergence insufficiency	C-58575	1	N									
Assessment and management of convergence insufficiency	C-58576	1	1									
Adapting clinical practice for patients with communication difficulties	C-57676	1	N									
Adapting clinical practice for patients with communication difficulties	C-57677	1	1									
Current treatment of RVO	C-55942	1	N									
Current treatment of RVO	C-55943	1	ı									
Complications of PVD	C-55948	1	N									
Complications of PVD	C-55949	1	1									
Management of anisometropic amblyopia: multimedia module	C-55889	1	N									
Management of anisometropic amblyopia: multimedia module	C-55888	1	1									
Diabetes and the eye: Part 1	C-52979	1	N									
Diabetes and the eye: Part 2	C-50817	1	N									
Diabetes and the eye: Part 5	C-53851	1	N									
Diabetes and the eye: Part 5	C-53852	1	ı									
Diabetes and the eye: Part 6	C-53854	1	N									
Diabetes and the eye: Part 6	C-53855	1	ı									